
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
MAY 12, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16052169 5/11/16  8:38AM CHARLES COLLIER 
ROAD 

MCCALLA, AL 

SUNGLASSES 
BOW 

GENERATOR 
GO PRO 

600.00 
2000.00 
1000.00 
150.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16052272 5/11/16  6:54PM MOONLIGHT DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

N/A N/A 
 

 
 


